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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

item. 191 !-13.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Tβ Kuiti Road District—continued.
Maire ... Waitomo
Mairoa(£lfor£l),(on account of £2,400)
Matigakara ... Ohura
Mangaorino (£1 for £1), (on Waitomo

account of £1,250)
Matiere Township ... Ohura
Miroahuiao to Matiere (£200, £1 Ohura and

for £1) Waitomo
Ngapaenga (£1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Ongarue River Bridge (Taumaru- Ohura and

nui) . West Taupo
Oniao .. Waitomo
Orekopa Block Road ... „
Otuiti ... Ohura
Owen Road .. Waitomo
Parakoko .. „
Paro
Poro-o-tarao to Taumarunui ... Ohura and

West Taupo
Potaka (£1 for £1), (on account of Waitomo

£3,500)
Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1) „
Pungarehu(£l for£]) ... „
Te Kuiti to Rangitoto Improved- „

farm Settlement
Te Kuiti to Te KuBii (£1 for £1)
Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Marae- Ohura

kowhai Block)
Tongaporutu to Mangaroa (East of ,,

Kotare Stream) (£250, £1 for
£1), (on account of £1,500)

Totoro (£1 for £1), (on account of Waitomo
£3,500)

Tumutumu to Waitomo ... „
Waikaka (£1 for £1), (on account Ohura

of £2,300)
Waikaka Stream Bridge . ,,
Waipapa (£1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Waitaanga North ... Ohura
Waitangata ... „
Waitawhena (£1 for £1), (on account „

of £2,000)
Whenuakura ... ,,
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c.

Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

100
1,500

900
250

50
750

1,900
75

100
100
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275
100

1,500
1,145
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200
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100

2 ,000

1,600
50

1,500

450
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125
150

700
5

. 100

962
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Total—TeKuiti 24,695

976

977
978

New Plymouth Road District—Awalcino to Tir.ua Point (coast Awakino
track)

Kaka ... Clifton
Kokakoroa ... Kawhia and

Awakino

150

100 j
100
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